Temperature: 0°C to 50°C. Relative Humidity: 80%, 40°C or below; 45%, 41°C ~ 50°C≤ ≤
YT ; XY
ORDERING INFORMATION
100MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
100MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
MSO-2072E(A) MSO-2102E(A) MSO-2202E(A)MSO-2074E(A) MSO-2104E(A) MSO-2204E(A)
MSO-2102E(A)
MSO-2202E(A)
MSO-2104E(A)
MSO-2204E(A)
70MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2074E(A)
70MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2072E(A)
ACCESSORIES
User manual CD x 1,Power cord x 1